Girone di qualificazione - Passano le prime due

1

Rezzato

Rezzato Valverde

Rezzato Naviglio

Valverde

Rezzato Valtrompia

68-67
68,5-70
68-60

73,5-71,5
66-65,5
73-72,5

70-80
81,5-71,5
63,5-67,5

81-70,5
72,5-83
61-69,5

65-66,5
72,5-58,5
66-73

Rezzato 360,5
Campagna 366,5

Naviglio

Sorteggio

Valtrompia

Rezzato

Naviglio

FINALE
Rezzato




